
FREE TESTING 

April 2018 Outreach Events 

Okeechobee, St Lucie, Martin and Indian River Counties 

Free and confidential testing 

for Sexually Transmitted Diseases (STDs), HIV and Hepatitis 

 

Day/Time      Location 

April 4, Wednesday, 2pm-4pm   Douglas Park    582 NW 13th Ave, Okeechobee FL 

April 7, Saturday, 9am-1pm   Taylor Point Apartments       4885 38th Circle, Vero Beach FL 

April 13, Friday, 9am-1pm   Rogers Market     17068 SW Palm Beach St, Indiantown FL 

April 15, Sunday, 12pm-3pm    Pride Fest 2018 at River Walk Center  600 N Indian River Drive, Ft Pierce FL 

April 16, Monday 3pm-5:30pm   Golden Gate Center    3225 SE Dixie Highway, Stuart FL 

April 18, Wednesday 9am-1pm   Indian River State College    2400 SW Salerno Rd, Stuart FL 

April 23, Monday 9am-1pm   Rines Market     15500 SW Trail Drive, Indiantown FL 

April 26, Thursday 1:30pm-3:30pm   Whispering Pines Park   800 SW Darwin Blvd., Port St Lucie FL 

April 27, Friday 9am-1pm    FL Dept. of Health in Martin County  3441 SW Willoughby Blvd., Stuart FL 

April 30, Monday 1pm-3pm   Pioneer Park     2901 Ave M, Ft. Pierce FL 

May 2, Wednesday 2pm-4pm   46th Ave Villas     2828 NW 46th  Ave, Okeechobee FL  

                                                                                                  


